
800-448-6710 | www.bestplumbingspecialties.com

Item #
99819239

1

2 88074022
99190329
NLA

3 88074023
88074278

4 99451510
5 88074024
6 99819242
7a

8 NLA

9 99741443

11 Universal Teck Handle Replacement Kit
(for all exposed Teck Flushvalves)

12
13
14
15
16
17 88074144

88074145

Teck® II Exposed Flushometer

2

3

21

22

26

28

29

5

6 4

Nut

Fibre Washer

Rubber Washer

Slip Joint Nut Installation

Optional
Filter Screen

81T201 81T231

18

20
21
22

88074451
88074528

23
88074593
88074606

24
25
26
27

88074543
88074610
88074544
88074541

28
88074236
88074507

29
88074535
88074236

30
31

NLA - No Longer Available.
NOTE: Refer to TECK Flushometer Repair Parts and Maintenance Manual for 
additional parts and information.

PLEASE LEAVE this M&I Sheet with the owner, maintenance plumber, etc.
as items relating to ongoing maintenance suggestions and procedures are included. 

1

7a

11

9

8

24

18 20

19

17

14 1315 12
16

30

23

27

25

81T2 __ 1- __
Write purchase model number here for future reference

31

Part # Description
Universal Teck Washer & O-Ring Repair Kit
Universal Teck Parts Washer & O-Ring Repair Kit
WC Retrofit Kit Complete (includes cover, cast cap, WC
diaphragm/guide assembly & poppet pin)
UR Retrofit Kit Complete (includes cover, cast cap, UR
diaphragm/guide assembly & poppet pin)
Non Hold Open Retrofit Complete (includes cover, cast cap,
diaphragm/guide assembly & piston) (pre 2011 seat only)
Cover Screws & 060441A Bit Package
No. 3 Scrulux 8 Drive Bit for above
No. 3 Square Drive Bit for above
CP Cover & Screw (for Non-Hold Open Model as shown)
CP Cover with Bumper for Seat Lid

Regulating Screw & O-Ring
Cast Cap Screw Package
Cast Cap Assembly (field adjustable)

88074280 Poppet Pin (3/pkg)

Diaphragm Guide Assembly for Water Closets
Diaphragm Guide Assembly for Urinals
Seat

88074560

99252588 O-Ring Package
99011333 Cage & O-Ring Assembly
99171687 Spring Package
99171688 Oscillating Handle
88074577 Handle Gland & Sleeve
88074279 Standard Adjustable Tail CP

1� Longer Adjustable Tail CP
2� Longer Adjustable Tail CP

88074497 Union Nut CP

88074027 Adjustable Tail O-Ring Package
88074277 CP Cover Tube & S/S Wall Flange
88074454 1� Copper Sweat Inlet Adaptor

3/4� Copper Sweat Inlet Adaptor
3/4� FIP Inlet Adaptor

88074592 Retrofit Check Stem Unit, Capnut & Button Complete
Seat Washer, Spring, Button & O-Ring Kit
Angle Stop with Union Nut & Tail Complete

88074026 Plug Button Package
88074545 VB Sleeve Complete
88074030 CP Hex Coupling Ring
88074542 1-1/2� x 10� VB, Nut & Tube Complete (for 81T201)

1-1/2� x 22-3/4� VB, Nut & Tube Complete (for 81T221)
1-1/4� x 10� VB, Nut & Tube Complete (for 81T291)
3/4� x 11-1/2� VB, Nut & Tube Complete (for 81T231)
1-1/2� x 10� VB, Side Outlet Tee Tube Complete

88074003 1-1/2� Spud Flange
3/4� CP Coupling Nut, 3/4� Washer & Spud Flange
1-1/4� Spud Flange

88074538 1-1/2� Rough Coupling Nut & Washer
1-1/4� Rough Coupling Nut & Washer
3/4� CP Coupling Nut, 3/4� Washer & Spud Flange

88074028 1-1/2� Rubber & Fibre Slip Joint Washer Package
88074136 Filter Screen Kit (12/pkg) (optional)

20
51

22
 

 2
05

12
2 

 2
05

12
2 

 2
05

12
2

205122 
 205122 

 205122 
 205122

88074449 Retaining Ring

Cover, Cap & Screw99819241

Diaphragm Package8807402510

10

19

7b 99443947 Washer (3/pkg) for 0.5L Urinal

99443950 Filter Screen (6/pkg) for Sloan/Zurn Tails (optional)

7b

NLA

99819240


